FORM No. 883—APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE—Oregan Trust Deed Seri	MTC # 5930	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAN	D, OR 97204
ON		Vol.mg/ Page	CKK C
31158 APPOINTMENT	T OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	that Steven L. Th	ompson & Deborah J.	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Thompson is the granto	r, and Carl O. T	hompson & Grace M Th	ompson
Thompson is the granto	e, and Carl U. Ino	mpson & orace n. In	
is the beneficia	1) dilder inder offense	No. 91 at page 9984	or
19.91, and recorded on <u>May 28</u> ,, 19. as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No	9884 of the Mortgage 1	Records ofKlamath	
County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the present benefici	ary under said trust deed	desires to appoint a new trust	ee in the
place and stead of the original trustee named above,	,	annoints Mountain Tit	:le
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premise	es, the undersigned hereby	whose a	address is
			or trustee
under said trust deed, to have all the powers of sa	id original trustee, effecti	ve immediately.	
In construing this instrument, and whenever	the context so requires, s	this document. If the under	signed is
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	and its seal affixed by an	officer or other person duly a	uthorized
to do so by its board of directors.			
		dt -	
DATED: June 13, ,19.91		Chompson	
	Carl O. Tho	mpson (homasbu)	
	KGrace M. Th	ompson	
	AGLACE II. II		··
If executed by a corporation,			5
affix corporate seal.)			
use the form of deanowied grinter off	STATE OF OREGON,	}	
STATE OF OREGON,	County of) \$3.	
This intrinsent we acknowledged before me on	This instrument was ackno	wledged before me on	
This instrument 1991, by	19, by		
Curp Or STROMPSOD and	as		
Grace The Thoppenson	01		
- apoching ender	Notary Public for Oregon		(SEAL)
(SEAL) OF ORE STATES	My commission expires:		(JEAL)
(SEAL) My Control Sign Appires: 3. 2593	My continuasion expires		
APPOINTMENT OF		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	} se
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		I certify that the withit	ı instrumen
		man received for record on th	e26th.da
RE: Trust Deed from		June	, 19.91
		at2:17 o'clockP.M., a in book/reel/volume No	M91 c
to	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED	12222 or as fee	/file/mstru
	FOR RECORDING	ment/microfilm/reception 1	۸٥
	WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said Witness my hand	County.
Trustee		Witness my hand County affixed.	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO			ty Clark
Mountain Title Company Coll. #5930		Evelyn Biehn, Coun	
0011. <i>T</i> 2220		By auline Muler	de Depu
Y state	Fee \$8.00		<u></u>

the grantic, does hereby grant bargain sell and	Relation affectuation stated to grantor paid by
ine certain real property, with the senements	BERGENTA M. SPITEMAN TRUST heminoper called sourcessing and appurenances thereunto belonging or appertaining and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wait
SEE EXHIBIT A MEICH IS MATE	hereditation of the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, hereditation and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: h PARTS HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE
	THIS REPERENCE
This Warranty Deed is being re	erecorded to correct the legal descriptions
	the legal descriptions
ANH CARL	
MOTIVITY	
This instrument will not allow use of the re	IN TITLE COMPANY
check with the appropriate	IN TITLE COMPANY roperty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use is this instrument; the person acquiring fee title to the property should ung department to verify approved uses."
international to Hold the same unto the sol	W Operation 2 is
Sind said grantor hereby covenants to and with is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gr Covenant those apparent upon the simple and the second	A granice and granice's heirs, successors and assigns forever h said granice and granice's heirs, successors and assigns, that granior ranted premises, free from all encumbrances
record and those apparent	tunica premises, free from all encumbrances
5. grantor will warrant and forever defend the said	Dominant, as the date of this deed
The true and actual considerer except	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances his (tansfer, stated in terms of dollars is 2000 and the states)
Line construing this deed and where the	
changes shall be invited and where the contex	T SO REQUIRES THE
In Witness Whereof the amount of the provisions i	a so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. This instrument this <u>-24th</u> day of May
order of its board of its has caused its hame entited	hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals this instrument this <u>24th</u> day of <u>May</u> , <u>19</u> 91 signed and seal affired many of <u>May</u> , <u>19</u> 91
or an and a directory	Henry is opicers, duly authorized thereto L
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	Cacquiere, his attorney in fact
$\underbrace{\frac{\text{County of } Alamath}{\text{May } 24}}_{\text{May } 24}$	Deveran & Card Land
· · · · · · · ·	DEBURAH L. CALDWELL
Personally appeared the above named	
And as attorney-in-fact	
and acknowledged sh	ALDWELL, TR
to be their voluntary act and deed	2
Before me: 911 + 1 (1)	
Notery Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of
My commission expires: 11/12/9/	, D by
	president, and by
	secretary of
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
HEND OF TOTAL	My com
7990 HILL RU	ALDWETTE (SEAL)
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	\mathbf{N}
RICHARD A. SPIELMAN AND ADDRESS 2542 WATSON	SPIELMAN TRUST I cerufy that the within instrument was
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	day of
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SINCE RESERVED
RICHARD A. SPIELMAN CAND THE EUGENIA W	In book on page or as
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said
Unit a change is represed at as	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Und a charge is reported all as anteress shall be set to de following address. RICHARD A. SPIELMAN SWARDS THE EUGENIA W. 2542 WATSON	
A CONTRACT OF ANY A CONTRACT OF	1211日の日本の特徴の特別でも、このに、「「「「「」」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、
2542 WATSON THE EUGENTA W.	SPIELMAN TRUST
2542 WATSON KLAMATH PALLS OR 97603	By Recording Officer

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

PARCEL 1:

Lots 1, 2 and 3 and that portion of vacated "F" Street lying Northerly and adjacent to said Lot 1, all in Block 1 of SUNNYSIDE ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, Also together with that portion of vacated 5th Avenue which inured thereto by instrument recorded July 6, 1990 in Volume M90 at page 13366, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 2:

A portion of the SE1/4 NW1/4 of Section 20, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian described a follows:

Beginning at an iron axle marking the center one-quarter corner of said Section 20, said point also being the Southwest corner of the RE-SUBDIVISION OF MCLOUGHLIN HEIGHTS; thence North 0 degrees 51' East along the West line of said McLoughlin Heights, a distance of 441.2 feet to an iron pin; thence North 87 degrees 49' West a distance of 210.13 feet to an iron pin on the Easterly line of the O.T.I. access road known as "Campus Drive"; thence Southerly along said Easterly line and along the arc of a 1004.93 foot radius curve to the right, a distance of 474.01 feet to an iron pin on the South line of said SE1/4 NW1/4 of Section 20; thence South 89 degrees 36' 52" East along said South line, a distance of 348.04 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM those portions lying within the right of way of Campus Drive and Daggett Avenue.



71-1

26th

_ day

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

		Mountain Title Co.	The the	Z4CII day
Filed for	r record at reques	1.46 o'clock P.M., a	and duly recorded in Vol.	<u>, M91</u> ,
of	May	$_$ A.D., 19 <u>71</u> at <u></u> at <u></u> on Page	<u>9874</u> .	
		of Evelyn Biel	hn County Clerk	1
	\$33.00	By <u>Ca</u> s	uline Muleno	INDEXED
FEE	400.00			

	0E	OPEGON	COUNTY	OF	KLAMAIH:	22.	
SIALE	UL.	ORLOOM					

Filed for a	ecord at request	of <u>Mounta</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> of	in Title co. at <u>2:18</u> o'clock <u>Deeds</u> Evelyn	on Page124	y recorded in Vol. 223 County Clerk	5 dd - 1	_,
FEE	\$10.00		Ву		100 1		